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APT is a leading provider of outstanding 
tools for the construction and industrial 
markets. The APT brand has been 
synonymous with quality since 1938.

For decades, the APT brand has represented quality, performance, 
and innovation in the pneumatic tool industry. APT’s product line offers 
a complete range of pneumatic tools. Superior performance, excellent 
product reliability, competitive pricing, ergonomic designs, and a great 
warranty are what makes APT an industry leader.

The products and parts are made in various countries by APT’s a�liates and/or trusted suppliers.

Worldwide Customer Support
Choosing APT is just the beginning. APT distributors offer reliable service and support. 
Genuine spare parts for your tools are available worldwide, with short delivery times. 
Refer to website for warranty, terms and conditions, and return policy information.

Order Desk Hours
Monday through Friday  |  6:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Pacific Time (U.S. & Canada)  |  8:00 - 16:00 UTC
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Paving Breakers
Features
• Drop-forged alloy steel handle
• Built-in automatic oiler
• Rubber handle grips
• Latch-type retainer

• Swivel hose connection
• Standard universal air fitting
• Noise-dampening mufflers 
available

• Four-bolt backhead
• Replaceable chuck bushing
(except for model 140/140A)

MODEL CHUCK SIZE
IN.

BORE
IN.

STROKE
IN. BPM CFM

@90PSI
WEIGHT

LBS.
LENGTH

IN.
AIR INLET

NPT

*Ball valve used on Models 117, 160, and 190.

Paving Breakers

Features
• Ergonomic handle dampens
vibration; reduces shock to
the operator

• Same hitting power as
standard breaker, reduces
operator fatigue

• Handle is interchangeable
with APT standard model
• Replaceable vibration isolator

MODEL CHUCK SIZE
IN.

BORE
IN.

STROKE
IN. BPM CFM

@90PSI
WEIGHT

LBS.
LENGTH

IN.
AIR INLET

NPT

Airgo-Line®

40 lb., 60 lb., 90 lb. classes

Airgo-Line®
Backhead Assemblies

Rock Drills
Features
Model 109 - 9 lb. class
• Clockwise rotation
• Stop-rotation feature
• Lightweight cast alum. handle
• Built-in automatic oiler

Model 115 - 15 lb. class
• Stop-rotation feature
• Counterclockwise rotation
• Built-in automatic oiler

Model 115 cont.
• Latch-type retainer
• Lightweight cast alum handle

Model 137 - 30 lb. class
• 4 drilling speeds
• Replaceable piston stem
bearing
• Avaliable wet or dry
• Counterclockwise rotation

Model 137 cont.
• Rubber handle grips

Model 155 - 60 lb. class
• 3 drilling speeds
• Replaceable piston stem
bearing
• Built-in automatic oiler
• Available wet or dry
• Counterclockwise rotation
• Rubber handle grips

MODEL CHUCK SIZE
IN.

BORE
IN.

STROKE
IN. BPM CFM

@90PSI
WEIGHT

LBS.
LENGTH

IN.
AIR INLET

NPT

‡No built-in automatic oiler reservoir - constant feed oiler recommended.

M109

M115

M137

3/4 X 3-3/4
Round Slotted 1-1/4

1-15/16

2-3/8

1

1-3/8

2-5/8

3,400

2,900

2,300

19-21

32-36

85-90

9

19

38

15

18-3/8

19-3/4

3/8” female

3/8” male

1/2” male
7/8 x 3-1/4 or 4-1/4

1x4-1/4

7/8 x 3-1/4 or 4-1/4
1x4-1/4

7/8 x 3-1/4

M155 2-5/8 3 2,100 110-120 61 22-3/4 3/4” male

M140A

M160A

M190A

1 x 4-1/4

1-1/8 x 6 • 1-1/4 x 6

1-1/8 x 6 • 1-1/4 x 6

1-7/8

2-1/4

2-5/8

4-1/4

4-1/8

6-1/8

1,500

1,680

1,350

48

60-65

75-80

46

70

90

24

28-1/4

31

1/2” male

1/2” male

3/4” male

M140A assy # 18034 M160A assy # 17684 M190A assy # 17720

M117

M140

M160

7/8 x 3-1/4 • 1x4-1/4

1 x 4-1/4

1-1/8 x 6 • 1-1/4 x 6

1-3/4

1-7/8

2-1/4

3-3/8

4-1/4

4-1/8

1,850

1,500

1,680

34-48

48

60-65

33

43

68

21-3/4

21-1/8

25-3/4

3/8” male

1/2” male

1/2” male

M190 1-1/8 x 6 • 1-1/4 x 6 2-5/8 6-1/8 1,350 75-80 91 29 3/4” male

optional mu�ers available for 109 & 155

mu�ers optional

mu�ers optional

190A
Airgo-Line®

160A
Airgo-Line®

140A
Airgo-Line®

117 140 160
190

115

109

137

155

‡



HANDHELD PNEUMATIC

Clay/Trench Diggers
Features

Model 118 Clay Digger
• Built-in automatic oiler
• D-style handle
•  Inside trigger for better 
control and safety

MODEL CHUCK SIZE
IN.

BORE
IN.

STROKE
IN. BPM CFM

@90PSI
WEIGHT

LBS.
LENGTH

IN.
AIR INLET

NPT

Rivet Busters/Demolition Tools
Features
• New closed-nose cylinder
captivates the piston, thus 
adding an extra layer of safety.
Includes traditional retainer system.

MODEL CHUCK SIZE
IN.

BORE
IN.

STROKE
IN. BPM CFM

@90PSI
WEIGHT LBS. 
W/ RETAINER

AIR INLET
NPT

Chipping Hammers
Features
• Deep case-hardened alloy steel cylinders
• Drop-forged handles
• All models are 7/8” - 24 fine thread
• Replaceable bushing
• Adjustable exhaust deflector
• Price includes oval retainer, locking 
spring and whiphose assembly - 7/8” 
- 24 male swivel, 6’ steel braid-reinforced 
whiphose and air fitting

260 & M43/44 Series
• 2-bolt and 4-bolt handle
for ease of maintenance
• Patented ball valve design
(U.S. pat #8,276,682 B2)
• Forgiving of dirt and debris,
corrosion resistant
• Available in 3” and 4” strokes

MODEL BORE
IN.

STROKE
IN. BPM CFM

@90PSI
WEIGHT
LBS. w/o

RETAINER

CHUCK
BUSHING AIR INLET

Model 119 Trench Digger
• Built-in automatic oiler
• T-style forged handle
• Rubber handle grips

Model 125 Clay Digger
• D-style handle
• Inside trigger for better control and safety
•  Flapper valved designs allows dirt to pass
without stopping tool
•  Replaceable chuck and piston stem bushing

• Deep case-hardened alloy steel cylinders   • Replaceable chuck bushing   • Latch-type retainer  

• Choice of 3 hand styles:
- T-handle style with outside trigger
- Pistol-grip style handle with
outside trigger
- Classic “D” handle with inside trigger

• Three stroke sizes: 6”, 8“ and 11”
• All models use jumbo extra 
heavy-duty (11x) steel
• 6’ steel-braid reinforced whiphose
and air fitting included with every tool

650 Series
• Flapper valve design 
allows dirt to pass 
without stopping the tool
• Traditional pistol grip 
handle
• Available in 2”, 3”, 
4” strokes
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Part # Retainers
9431

5550

18290

Standard oval retainer (7022 with 1941 spring)

Quick change/ball retainer w/ 1941 spring - optional

Bolt-on quick change/ball retainer - optional

650
Pistol
Grip

260
2-Bolt

M43/44
4-Bolt

LENGTH
IN. w/o

RETAINER

650
SERIES

260
SERIES
2-BOLT

M43/
M44

SERIES

M652

M653

M654

M263

M264

M43

M44

1-1/8

1-1/8

1-1/8

1-1/8

1-1/8

1-1/8

1-1/8

2

3

4

3

4

3

4

2,100

1,650

1,375

1,650

1,375

1,650

1,375

32-34

33-35

34-36

33-35

34-36

33-35

34-36

12

14

16

14

15

21

22

13-1/4

15-1/4

16

14-9/16

15-9/16

16-3/4

17-3/4

.680 Round or
.580 Hex

.680 Round or
.580 Hex

.680 Round or
.580 Hex

.680 Round or
.580 Hex

.680 Round or
.580 Hex

.680 Round or
.580 Hex

.680 Round or
.580 Hex

7/8-24

7/8-24

7/8-24

7/8-24

7/8-24

7/8-24

7/8-24

M633CN

M633CN

M133CN

M133CN

M1133CN

M1133CN

M133CNT

M1133CNT

D Handle

Pistol Grip

D Handle

Pistol Grip

D Handle

Pistol Grip

Extended T Handle

Extended T Handle

1-3/16

1-3/16

1-3/16

1-3/16

1-3/16

1-3/16

1-3/16

1-3/16

6

6

8

8

11

11

8

11

1,100

1,100

1,140

1,140

850

850

1,140

850

42-46

42-46

42-46

42-46

48-52

48-52

42-46

48-52

29

28

32

31

35

34

36

39

LENGTH IN. 
W/ RETAINER

20-1/2

21

22-1/2

23

25-1/2

26

32

35

1/2” female

1/2” female

1/2” female

1/2” female

1/2” female

1/2” female

3/8” male

3/8” male

M118

M119

M125

7/8 x 3-1/4 • 1x4-1/4

7/8 x 3-1/4 • 1x4-1/4

7/8 hex x 3-1/4

1-3/4

1-3/4

2-1/4

3-3/8

3-3/8

4-1/8

1,850

1,500

1,680

34-36

34-38

38-42

31

37

21

21-1/2

31

18-3/8

3/8” male

1/2” female

1/2” female

118

119
125

133CN
633CN

1133CN

133CNT

1133CNT
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Air Tool Accessories
(R) = Recommended  (O) = Optional  (S) = Standard

18743
Needle Scalers

18837
Rivet Busters

18836
18833

18835
Chipping Hammers

18832
18833

18842
18840

18841
109 Rock Drill

18839

O-Ring Seal & Repair Kits
18774  (M117)
18775  (M140)
18776  (M140A)
18777  (M160)
18778  (M160A)
18779  (M180, M190)
18780  (M180A, M190A)
18781  (M109)
18782  (M115)
18783  (M137)
18784  (M155)
18785  (M633, M133, M1133)
18786  (M263, M264)
18787  (M652, M653, M654)
18788  (M118)
18789  (M119)
18790  (M125)
18791  (M131)
18793  (M307 Scaler, M317 Scaler Kit)

18842
115 Rock Drill

18840

18838
131 Backfill Tamper

18834

18842
117 Paving Breaker

18840

18838
119 Trench Digger

18834

18842
118 Clay Digger

18840

18837
125 Clay Digger

18834

19058
Whiphose for 137 & 155 Rock Drill

19059
Whiphose for 190 Paving Breaker

NOTE: For enhanced performance and longer life when using Paving Breakers, APT recommends the 18331
3/4” whiphose with oiler, which provides an inline oiler within 10’ of the operating tool for efficient lubrication.

(R)

(R)
(O)
(O)
(R)
(O)

(S)
(S)

(O)
(R)

(O)
(R)

(O)
(R)

(O)
(R)

(O)
(R)

(O)
(R)

(O)
(R)

WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, OL, 3/8” Hose x 6ft, 1/4” NPT Male)

WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 2L, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2” NPT Swivel)
WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1L, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2” NPT Swivel)
WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2” NPT Swivel)
WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1L, Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8: Female)
WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8” NPT Female)

WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1L, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, with 7/8”-24 Swivel)
WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, with 7/8”-24 Swivel)

(Old-Style-Coarse Thread) WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, with 1/2” NPT Swivel)

WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1L, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8” NPT Male)
WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8” NPT Male)

WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1L, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8” NPT Female)
WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8” NPT Female)

WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 2L, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2” NPT Male)
WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF,1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2” NPT Male)

WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1L, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8” NPT Female)
WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8” NPT Female)

WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 2L, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2” NPT Male)
WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2” NPT Male)

WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 2L 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2” NPT Swivel)
WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 2L 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2” NPT Swivel)

WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1L, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8” NPT Female)
WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2” Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8” NPT Female)

8’ WHIPHOSE ASSY 3/4” HOSE, CONSTANT-FEED OILER & (2) UNIVERSAL COUPLINGS

18307   OL 1.4 OZ. (X small) - 1/2 NPT
APT Oilers

17755   1L 3.7 OZ. (small) - 3/4 NPT
17756   2L 11.0 OZ. (med) - 3/4 NPT
17757   3L 16.0 OZ. (large) - 1/2 NPT
18646   2L- Constant Feed (Rock Drill
             use only) - 3/4 NPT

6465    (M117, M118, M119)
18099  (M140)
17752  (M160)
17753  (M190)
18756  (M155)

Muffler Kits

3/8” NPT Male
3/8” NPT Female
1/2” NPT Male
1/2” NPT Female
3/4” NPT Male
3/4” NPT Female

18754
Safety Cables

18755

Universal Couplings
18503
17193
18504
17194
18291
17195

Hose to Hose
Hose to Tool

Side Rod Kits & Latch Kits
18299  Side Rod Kit (M140)
18298  Side Rod Kit (M160, M180)
18581  Side Rod Kit (M190)
18796  Side Rod Kit (M109)
18797  Side Rod Kit (M115)
18798  Side Rod Kit (M137)
18799  Side Rod Kit (M155)

18794  Latch Kit (M115)
18295  Latch Kit (M117, M118, M118, M125)
18301  Latch Kit (M140)
18296  Latch Kit (M160, M180, M190)

18741  Standard Rivet Buster Kit (with
            black bumper) M633, M133, M1133

18826  Optional Rivet Buster Kit (with
            orange bumper) M633, M133, M1133

Retrofit Dust Suppression
Spray Kit
• 36” retrofit kit that can be attached to any size tool
(Breakers, Rivet Busters, and Chipping Hammers)
• Equipped with 6 GPH atomized water (or mist) nozzle
that can cover 80 degree cone around the tool at 40 psi
• Connects to garden hose making it simple to utilize
any water source on the job site
• Part no. 9753300015

Needle Scalers
Model 307/317
• Rubber-faced throttle valve 
for positive seal
• Lever-type throttle for 
easy control

• Alloy steel cylinder
•  Assembly of 19 seven-inch steel needles,
with attachment housing
•  Optional chisel accessories sold separately
(3 included in M317 kit)

MODEL BPM CFM
@90PSI

WEIGHT
LBS.

LENGTH
IN.

AIR INLET
NPT

Model 121
Mini Needle Scaler

M307 power unit
with anvil (included)

M307
7” needles and housing
(included)

M317 chisels
(included in M317 kit, or sold separately)

Model 317 Kit
• M307 power unit
• 7” needle assembly
with housing
• 3 chisels
• Carrying case

M307/217

M121

4,000

4,500

7

5.5 4

6.7 18-1/2

11-3/4

1/4 Female

1/4 Male

Backfill Tamper
Features
• Built-in large automatic oiler
• Flapper valve design allows dirt to pass
without stopping the tool
•  Internally reinforced large malleable 6”
iron butt (standard)
•  Pole butt (half-moon), and 3” diameter
butt available   

MODEL BORE
IN.

STROKE
IN. BPM CFM

@90PSI
WEIGHT

LBS.
LENGTH

IN.
AIR INLET

NPT

M131 1-1/2 5-1/2 670 38-42 37 51-7/8 1/2 Female

131

8’ 3/4” WHIPHOSE W/2L OILER & UNIVERSAL COUPLINGS
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American Pneumatic Tools | 2951 E. La Palma Ave | Anaheim, CA 92806 | www.apt-tools.com

AMERICAN PNEUMATIC TOOLS RSM Territory Map

HI

MD
DE

NJ

CT
RI

MA

TX

MT

WY

ID

WA

OR

UT

ND

SD

NE

CO

NM

KS

AR

MO

IA

MN

WI

IL IN

KY

TN

MS AL GA

FL

SC

NC

VA
WV

OH

MI

NY

ME

VT

NH

AK

CA

AZ

PA

NV

LA

OK

YUKON

ALBERTA

BRITISH
COLUMBIA

NORTHWEST 

MANITOBA

ONTARIO

SASKATCHEWAN QUEBEC

BAFFIN
ISLAND

VANCOUVER ISLAND

NEWFOUNDLAND

NEWFOUNDLAND

NOVA
SCOTIA

BRUNSWICK

PRINCE 
EDWARD 
ISLAND

NUNAVUT

YUKON

NORTHWEST
TERRITORY

TOM WOOD
tom.wood@cp.com
(262) 617-5498

EAST NORTH CENTRAL
+ CENTRAL CANADA

DMITRI CREMO
dmitri.cremo@cp.com
(210) 865-0301

NORTH EAST 
+ NORTHEASTERN CANADA

DAVID SMITH
david.o.smith@cp.com
(813) 326-3808

SOUTH EAST

PAUL MCCLENDON
paul.mcclendon@cp.com
(210) 386-2362

SOUTH CENTRAL

ERIC KAISER
eric.kaiser@cp.com
(307) 292-0734

NORTH WEST +
WESTERN CANADA

CHET CUSHING
chet.cushing@cp.com
(775) 437-2043

SOUTH WEST

PR
VI


