

SINCE 1938

2024 PRODUCT CATALOG



PROVEN POWER. RUGGED RELIABILITY.

SUPPORT AND SERVICE

APT is a leading provider of outstanding tools for the construction and industrial markets. The APT brand has been synonymous with quality since 1938.

For decades, the APT brand has represented quality, performance, and innovation in the pneumatic tool industry. APT's product line offers a complete range of pneumatic tools. Superior performance, excellent product reliability, competitive pricing, ergonomic designs, and a great warranty are what makes APT an industry leader.

The products and parts are made in various countries by APT's affiliates and/or trusted suppliers.

Worldwide Customer Support

Choosing APT is just the beginning. APT distributors offer reliable service and support. Genuine spare parts for your tools are available worldwide, with short delivery times. Refer to website for warranty, terms and conditions, and return policy information.

Order Desk Hours

Monday through Friday | 6:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Pacific Time (U.S. & Canada) | 8:00 - 16:00 UTC

HANDHELD PNEUMATIC



190A

Airgo-Line®

Paving Breakers

Features

- Drop-forged alloy steel handle
- Built-in automatic oiler
- Rubber handle grips
- Latch-type retainer
- Swivel hose connection
- · Standard universal air fitting
- Noise-dampening mufflers available
- Four-bolt backhead
- Replaceable chuck bushing (except for model 140/140A)

MODEL	CHUCK SIZE IN.	BORE IN.	STROKE IN.	ВРМ	CFM @90PSI	WEIGHT LBS.	LENGTH IN.	AIR INLET NPT
M117	7/8 x 3-1/4 • 1x4-1/4	1-3/4	3-3/8	1,850	34-48	33	21-3/4	3/8" male
M140	1 x 4-1/4	1-7/8	4-1/4	1,500	48	43	21-1/8	1/2" male
M160	1-1/8 x 6 • 1-1/4 x 6	2-1/4	4-1/8	1,680	60-65	68	25-3/4	1/2" male
M190	1-1/8 x 6 • 1-1/4 x 6	2-5/8	6-1/8	1,350	75-80	91	29	3/4" male

*Ball valve used on Models 117, 160, and 190.

Airgo-Line® Paving Breakers

40 lb., 60 lb., 90 lb. classes

Features

• Ergonomic handle dampens vibration; reduces shock to the operator

- Same hitting power as standard breaker, reduces operator fatigue
- Handle is interchangeable with APT standard model
- Replaceable vibration isolator

MODEL	CHUCK SIZE In.	BORE IN.	STROKE IN.	ВРМ	CFM @90PSI	WEIGHT LBS.	LENGTH IN.	AIR INLET NPT
M140A	1 x 4-1/4	1-7/8	4-1/4	1,500	48	46	24	1/2" male
M160A	1-1/8 x 6 • 1-1/4 x 6	2-1/4	4-1/8	1,680	60-65	70	28-1/4	1/2" male
M190A	1-1/8 x 6 • 1-1/4 x 6	2-5/8	6-1/8	1,350	75-80	90	31	3/4" male



Backhead Assemblies

M140A assy # 18034	M160A assy # 17684	M190A assy # 17720
--------------------	--------------------	--------------------

Rock Drills

Features

- Model 109 9 lb. class Clockwise rotation
- Stop-rotation feature
- Lightweight cast alum. handle
- Built-in automatic oiler

Model 115 - 15 lb. class

- Stop-rotation feature
- Counterclockwise rotation • Built-in automatic oiler
- Model 115 cont.
- Latch-type retainer
- · Lightweight cast alum handle

Model 137 - 30 lb. class

- 4 drilling speeds
- Replaceable piston stem bearing
- Avaliable wet or dry
- Counterclockwise rotation

Model 137 cont.

Rubber handle grips

Model 155 - 60 lb. class

- 3 drilling speeds
- Replaceable piston stem bearing
- Built-in automatic oiler
- Available wet or dry
- Counterclockwise rotation
- Rubber handle grips

MODEL	CHUCK SIZE IN.	BORE IN.	STROKE IN.	ВРМ	CFM @90PSI	WEIGHT LBS.	LENGTH IN.	AIR INLET NPT
M109	3/4 X 3-3/4 Round Slotted	1-1/4	1	3,400	19-21	9	15	3/8" female
M115	7/8 x 3-1/4	1-15/16	1-3/8	2,900	32-36	19	18-3/8	3/8" male
M137 [‡]	7/8 x 3-1/4 or 4-1/4 1x4-1/4	2-3/8	2-5/8	2,300	85-90	38	19-3/4	1/2" male
M155	7/8 x 3-1/4 or 4-1/4 1x4-1/4	2-5/8	3	2,100	110-120	61	22-3/4	3/4" male

‡No built-in automatic oiler reservoir - constant feed oiler recommended.



160A

Airgo-Line®

140A

Airgo-Line®

optional mufflers available for 109 & 155

HANDHELD PNEUMATIC



Clay/Trench Diggers

Features

• Deep case-hardened alloy steel cylinders • Replaceable chuck bushing • Latch-type retainer

Model 118 Clay Digger

- Built-in automatic oiler
- D-style handle
- Inside trigger for better control and safety

Model 119 Trench Digger

- · Built-in automatic oiler
- T-style forged handle
- Rubber handle grips

Model 125 Clay Digger

- D-style handle
- Inside trigger for better control and safety
- Flapper valved designs allows dirt to pass without stopping tool
- · Replaceable chuck and piston stem bushing

MODEL	CHUCK SIZE In.	BORE IN.	STROKE IN.	ВРМ	CFM @90PSI	WEIGHT LBS.	LENGTH IN.	AIR INLET NPT
M118	7/8 x 3-1/4 • 1x4-1/4	1-3/4	3-3/8	1,850	34-36	31	21-1/2	3/8" male
M119	7/8 x 3-1/4 • 1x4-1/4	1-3/4	3-3/8	1,500	34-38	37	31	1/2" female
M125	7/8 hex x 3-1/4	2-1/4	4-1/8	1,680	38-42	21	18-3/8	1/2" female



Rivet Busters/Demolition Tools

Features

- New closed-nose cylinder captivates the piston, thus adding an extra layer of safety. Includes traditional retainer system.
- Choice of 3 hand styles:
- T-handle style with outside trigger - Pistol-grip style handle with
- outside trigger
- Classic "D" handle with inside trigger and air fitting included with every tool
- Three stroke sizes: 6", 8" and 11"
- All models use jumbo extra
- heavy-duty (11x) steel
- 6' steel-braid reinforced whiphose

MODEL	CHUCK SIZE In.	BORE IN.	STROKE In.	ВРМ	CFM @90PSI	WEIGHT LBS. W/ RETAINER	LENGTH IN. W/ RETAINER	AIR INLET NPT
M633CN	D Handle	1-3/16	6	1,100	42-46	29	20-1/2	1/2" female
M633CN	Pistol Grip	1-3/16	6	1,100	42-46	28	21	1/2" female
M133CN	D Handle	1-3/16	8	1,140	42-46	32	22-1/2	1/2" female
M133CN	Pistol Grip	1-3/16	8	1,140	42-46	31	23	1/2" female
M1133CN	D Handle	1-3/16	11	850	48-52	35	25-1/2	1/2" female
M1133CN	Pistol Grip	1-3/16	11	850	48-52	34	26	1/2" female
M133CNT	Extended T Handle	1-3/16	8	1,140	42-46	36	32	3/8" male
M1133CNT	Extended T Handle	1-3/16	11	850	48-52	39	35	3/8" male

Chipping Hammers



Part #	Retainers
9431	Standard oval retainer (7022 with 1941 spring)
5550	Quick change/ball retainer w/ 1941 spring - optional
18290	Bolt-on quick change/ball retainer - optional

Features

- Deep case-hardened alloy steel cylinders
- Drop-forged handles
- All models are 7/8" 24 fine thread
- Replaceable bushing
- · Adjustable exhaust deflector
- Price includes oval retainer, locking spring and whiphose assembly - 7/8'
- 24 male swivel, 6' steel braid-reinforced whiphose and air fitting

260 & M43/44 Series

- 2-bolt and 4-bolt handle
- for ease of maintenance • Patented ball valve design (U.S. pat #8,276,682 B2)
- · Forgiving of dirt and debris, corrosion resistant
- Available in 3" and 4" strokes

650 Series

- Flapper valve design allows dirt to pass without stopping the tool
- Traditional pistol grip handle
- Available in 2", 3",
- 4" strokes

MO	DEL	BORE IN.	STROKE IN.	ВРМ	CFM @90PSI	WEIGHT LBS. w/o RETAINER	LENGTH IN. w/o RETAINER	CHUCK BUSHING	AIR INLET
	M652	1-1/8	2	2,100	32-34	12	13-1/4	.680 Round or .580 Hex	7/8-24
650 SERIES	M653	1-1/8	3	1,650	33-35	14	15-1/4	.680 Round or .580 Hex	7/8-24
0220	M654	1-1/8	4	1,375	34-36	16	16	.680 Round or .580 Hex	7/8-24
260 SERIES	M263	1-1/8	3	1,650	33-35	14	14-9/16	.680 Round or .580 Hex	7/8-24
2-BOLT	M264	1-1/8	4	1,375	34-36	15	15-9/16	.680 Round or .580 Hex	7/8-24
M43/ M44	M43	1-1/8	3	1,650	33-35	21	16-3/4	.680 Round or .580 Hex	7/8-24
SERIES	M44	1-1/8	4	1,375	34-36	22	17-3/4	.680 Round or .580 Hex	7/8-24

HANDHELD PNEUMATIC

Backfill Tamper

Features

- Built-in large automatic oiler
- Flapper valve design allows dirt to pass without stopping the tool
- Internally reinforced large malleable 6" iron butt (standard)
- Pole butt (half-moon), and 3" diameter butt available



MODEL	BORE IN.	STROKE IN.	врм	CFM @90PSI	WEIGHT LBS.	LENGTH IN.	AIR INLET NPT
M131	1-1/2	5-1/2	670	38-42	37	51-7/8	1/2 Female

Needle Scalers

Model 307/317

- Rubber-faced throttle valve for positive seal
- Lever-type throttle for easy control
- Allov steel cylinder
- · Assembly of 19 seven-inch steel needles, with attachment housing
- Optional chisel accessories sold separately (3 included in M317 kit)

MODEL	ВРМ	CFM @90PSI	WEIGHT LBS.	LENGTH IN.	AIR INLET NPT
M307/217	4,000	7	6.7	18-1/2	1/4 Female
M121	4,500	5.5	4	11-3/4	1/4 Male



M307 power unit with anvil (included)

7" needles and housing (included)

M317 chisels (included in M317 kit, or sold separately)



Model 317 Kit

- M307 power unit
- 7" needle assembly with housing
- 3 chisels
- Carrying case

Retrofit Dust Suppression Spray Kit

- 36" retrofit kit that can be attached to any size tool (Breakers, Rivet Busters, and Chipping Hammers)
- Equipped with 6 GPH atomized water (or mist) nozzle that can cover 80 degree cone around the tool at 40 psi
- Connects to garden hose making it simple to utilize any water source on the job site
- Part no. 9753300015



Air Tool Accessories

(R) = Recommended (O) = Optional (S) = Standard

Needle Scalers

18743 (R) WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, OL, 3/8" Hose x 6ft, 1/4" NPT Male)

18837 WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 2L, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2" NPT Swivel) WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1L, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2" NPT Swivel) WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2" NPT Swivel) 18836 18833 18842 WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1L, Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8: Female) 18840 WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8" NPT Female)

Chipping Hammers

(S) WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1L, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, with 7/8"-24 Swivel) 18835 WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, with 7/8"-24 Swivel) 18833 (Old-Style-Coarse Thread) WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, with 1/2" NPT Swivel)

109 Rock Drill 18841 WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1L, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8" NPT Male) 18839 (O) WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8" NPT Male)

115 Rock Drill

WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1L, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8" NPT Female) 18842 18840 WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8" NPT Female)

131 Backfill Tamper

WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 2L, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2" NPT Male) WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF,1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2" NPT Male) 18838

18834 (O)

117 Paving Breaker WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1L, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8" NPT Female) 18842

18840 (O) WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8" NPT Female)

119 Trench Digger

WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 2L, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2" NPT Male) WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2" NPT Male) 18838 (R) 18834 (O)

118 Clay Digger

WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 2L 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2" NPT Swivel) 18842 18840 WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF. 2L 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 1/2" NPT Swivel)

125 Clay Digger

17194

18837 WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1L, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8" NPT Female) WHIPHOSE ASSY (UF, 1/2" Braided Hose x 6ft, 3/8" NPT Female)

Whiphose for 137 & 155 Rock Drill

19058 8' WHIPHOSE ASSY 3/4" HOSE, CONSTANT-FEED OILER & (2) UNIVERSAL COUPLINGS

Whiphose for 190 Paving Breaker

19059 8' 3/4" WHIPHOSE W/2L OILER & UNIVERSAL COUPLINGS

NOTE: For enhanced performance and longer life when using Paving Breakers, APT recommends the 18331 3/4" whiphose with oiler, which provides an inline oiler within 10' of the operating tool for efficient lubrication

Safety Cables APT Oilers Hose to Hose 18307 OI 1 / O7 (X small) - 1/2 NPT

	18754	Hose to Hose	18307	OL 1.4 OZ. (X small) - 1/2 NPT
18755 Hose to Tool		Hose to Tool		1L 3.7 OZ. (small) - 3/4 NPT
			17756	2L 11.0 OZ. (med) - 3/4 NPT
	Univers	al Couplings	17757	3L 16.0 OZ. (large) - 1/2 NPT
	18503	3/8" NPT Male	18646	2L- Constant Feed (Rock Drill
	17193	3/8" NPT Female		use only) - 3/4 NPT
	18504	1/2" NPT Male		151.

171

1/2" NPT Female

18774 (I 18775 (I	,	Side l	Rod Kits & Latc
O-Ring	g Seal & Repair Kits	17753 18756	
17195	3/4" NPT Female	17752	, .,
18291	3/4" NPT Male	18099	. , -, -,
17194	1/2" NPT Female	CACE	(M117, M118, M119)

O-

18//4	(M1117)	o: .	D 11/14 O 1 4 1 1/14
18775	(M140)	Side	Rod Kits & Latch Kits
18776	(M140A)	18299	Side Rod Kit (M140)
18777	(M160)	18298	Side Rod Kit (M160, M180)
18778	(M160A)	18581	Side Rod Kit (M190)
18779	(M180, M190)	18796	Side Rod Kit (M109)
18780	(M180A, M190A)	18797	Side Rod Kit (M115)
18781	(M109)	18798	Side Rod Kit (M137)
18782	(M115)	18799	Side Rod Kit (M155)
18783	(M137)		
18784	(M155)	18794	Latch Kit (M115)

18295 Latch Kit (M117, M118, M118, M125) 18785 (M633, M133, M1133) 18301 Latch Kit (M140) 18786 (M263, M264)

18296 Latch Kit (M160, M180, M190) (M652, M653, M654) 18787 18788 (M118)

18789 (M119) Standard Rivet Buster Kit (with 18790 (M125) black bumper) M633, M133, M1133 18791 (M131)

18826 Optional Rivet Buster Kit (with 18793 (M307 Scaler, M317 Scaler Kit) orange bumper) M633, M133, M1133

Notes:	

AMERICAN PNEUMATIC TOOLS RSM Territory Map

